

INVOICE

BILL TO: CONCORD TRANSPORTATION SERVICES INC 1100 EAST ST FAIRPORT HARBOR, OH 44077

INVOICE DATE: 06/05/2025 INVOICE #: B94237 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 07/05/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
06/04/2025		463 Veterans Pkwy, Bolingbrook, IL 60490, USA - 6240 Tin Man Rd, Mentor, OH 44060, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

TOTAL	
\$1,000.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Carrier Rate Confirmation

Pro #: 19016

Driver MUST call Concord Transportation Services Inc for dispatch @ (440)354-4086. Daily check calls are mandatory. We will make delivery appts.

Carrier: RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC. Phone: (708)303-5150 Fax: ()-		MC #: 086875 Trailer Type: Truck/Trailer #:		Driver: Cell #:				
Pickup	MOLEX 575 Veterans Pkwy Bolingbrook, IL 60440		Pickup Window	06/04/25 08	:00 to	06/04	/25 17:00	
Directions								
Notes								
Goods			Value	Qty	Pieces	Plts	Weight	
				0	0.00	62.0	13,617.0	
Delivery	HEILIND ELECTRONICS 6240 Tin Man Rd Mentor, OH 44060		Delivery Window	06/05/25 06	::00 to	06/05	/25 06:00	
Directions								
Notes								
Goods			Value	Qty	Pieces	Plts	Weight	
				0	0.00	62.0	13,617.0	

This confirmation governs the movement of the above-referenced freight as of the date specified and hereby amends, is incorporated by reference and becomes a part of that certain Transportation Contract by and between 'Broker' and 'Contract Carrier'.Carrier agrees to sign the confirmation and return it to Broker via FAX and Carrier shall be conclusively presumed to have agreed to the rates set forth herein. By its signature below Carrier further represents and warrants that said mutually agreed upon rates are reasonable and compensatory, that the freight would not have been tendered to CARRIER at higher rates, and that no shipments handled under such rates will subsequently be subject to a later claim for undercharges. FACSIMILE SIGNATURES ARE LEGAL AND THEREFORE BINDING. It is agreed that you and your driver are responsible for all shortages, damages, and any late delivery fees assessed to us due to failure to deliver when due. *****SEND ALL INVOICES AND POD'S TO SHARON@SHIPCTSI.COM*****IN AND OUT TIMES MUST BE ON ALL BOLS FOR DETENTION TO BE PAID*****ANY LATE SHIPMENT IS SUBJECTED TO RATE DEDUCTION DETERMINED BY THE BROKER. PAYMENT TERMS ARE NET 30 DAYS FROM RECEIPT OF ALL REQUIRED LEGIBLE PAPERWORK.

Pursuant to our verbal agreement of 6/4/2025 between Jay Frasure of Concord Transportation Services Inc hereafter referred to as the BROKER, and RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC. hereafter referred to as CARRIER: both parties agree that BROKERS Load number 19016 will be moving between the locations above.

Charge				Amount	
Contracted flat amount				\$1,000.00	
		Total Agreed to Charges		\$1,000.00	
Date:	6/4/2025	Date:	6/4/2025		
ву: Rocco	Antonijevic	BY:	Jay Frasure		
Carrier: RIKI TRA	NSPORTATION INC.	Company: Conco	rd Transportation Serv	vices Inc	
Phone: (708)303	3-5150	Phone: (440)354-4086			
Fax: ()-		Fax: (440)3	54-4185		
Authorized		Remit Freigh	t Bills to:		
Signature: Rocc	co Antonijevic	Concord Transportation Services Inc			
	0	1100 East St			
		Fairport Harbo	or, OH 44077		



Straight Bill of Lading ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE

Concord Transportation Services Inc 1100 East St PO Box 1159		(440)354-4086 (440)354-4185	Pro. #: Trip ID: Scheduled Ship Date:		
Fairport Harbor, OH 44077 PO/BOL: 8M-CEP970					
From MOLEX Shipper 575 Veterans Pkwy Bolingbrook, IL 60440	•	(1) A set of the se	HEILIND ELECTRON 6240 Tin Man Rd Mentor, OH 44060 TEL (216)267-2000	VICS	. 1
Goods Description 9222531-9230171	Weight F	Pieces Pallets	Fit Class		
3rd Concord Transportation Services In Party 1100 East Street Bill to Fairport Harbor, OH 44077	c.	<u> </u>			
Load Instructions					
Scheduled Ship Date: 06-04-25 Driver Sign Full Name		CARRIER: None	Steve	Russ	
		0	ed All the Above in Good	S. P. S. Kerning	Contraction and

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE NAMED-MATERIALS ARE PROPERLY CLASSIFIED, DESCRIBED, PACKAGED, MARKED AND LABELED ARE IN PROPER CONDITION FOR TRANSPORTATION ACCORDING TO THE APPLICABLE REGULATIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.

MARK WITH "X" TO DESIGNATE HAZARDOUS MATERIAL AS DEFINED IN TITLE 49 OF THE CODE OF FEDERAL REGULATIONS.

Driver's Copies



Multiple

Shipments